Lugano

Design by BoConcept

Samlevejledning - Assembly Instructions - Montageanleitung - Instructions d'assemblage - Instrucciones de montaje

Veerktgj - Werkzeuge -

0600

H:16,0 cm

0620

H:16,0 cm

Model 0600

Tools - Outils

943800600 - 03-06-2019/ 5

002859
Mounting plate 004190 H: 16,0 cm 979900200
002505 H: 28,7 cm M8x 16 mm
Leg
= iwi] (B
979900194 970000883 970000786
Washer M8 Nut 4,0 x 16 mm
1979300005 970001890
5mm 13 mm

Coll. 0612-0622-0632

(o [—
J K L

979900251 970001118 970000838
M8 x 50 mm Washer 5,0 x 70 mm
= @
979900194 970000883
Washer M8 Nut

*

no. 0612 = 002870
no. 0622 = 002868
no. 0632 = 002863

1/4




334 mm
o O
o O

2 /4

q

Example B

Example A
Example B

462 mm

@ O O 0O O O O

ple A

c O O O O O O

Example

.

)

[ J
O

¢ O O 0 0 o Oo¥WO O

ORO O OO
o O
ofllo o ofllo
O 0 0 0 O
o
l ll o |l 1
— ==
o O O O O
I ) 1 A\
o
ol |
N——/ S )
O 0 0 0 O©
O
O

O|{[| -
@)
OWO 4

() T

943800600 - 03-06-2019/ 5 ‘




Example .-

Example A Example B

462 mm Q& 334 mm

Example A

o

@)

o O
@)

@)
O O O

o o
y [
o

N

.

7
\S

N
7

7
\S

O O O O O O O0m0 @

°
® ©

oll|| o
o @lllo
® O O

@)
@)
o 0O O o 0O O O O O O O
[ ]
@) @)

o O O
o O
o
0O OYo omePpre O O OYO O
o o

Example B

o O o O

f.‘ A\
\ 7

® O

o O
@)

O O¥O O OWwOo O

offfjlo o o

® On0 O OO @
o @llo o oll@ o
®@ 0 0 0 0 O @
o
°
O 0O O 0O O O O
O 0O 0O 0O O O O

943800600 - 03-06-2019/ 5 ‘ 3 /4




() Treay H(1:10) @:’ le =

Example

37

45

Example!

DK Ved reklamation 0p|yS€S fqzilgende: Korpus - Korpus - Carcase - Carcasse Beslag - Fittings - Beschlage - Set de Montage

D Im Reklamationsfall, bitte folgendes erldutern:

US In case of claims, please state the following: [ - B B @ aS—p =

F  En cas de reclamation, veuillez indiquer: ' > ' @ 3 AXS BX 12

NL Bij service volgene mededelen , e . vt oot @%

E En caso de reclamacion, indicar lo siguiente: o ot Co ey -

P No caso de reclamagéo, por favor indique o seguinte: DX2 HX 2 IX8
. PERITEDRECEVELEDL, UTOAEZHMbELESL,

943800600 - 03-06-2019/ 5 ‘ 4 /4




